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Plac. Namn
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Margareta Mattsson
Ann Cristin S6derman
Tage Héglund

Stig Lundberg
Lennart Lind

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Hans E Andersson
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Kurt Hiller

Per Anders Hégbom
Roffe Eriksson

Bdrje Persson

Ola Aberg

Sven Erik Hedman
Anders Nordstedt
Conny Larsson
Svante Hdéglund

Lars Goran Eriksson
Erland Ornblom
Hans O Andersson
Rolf Eriksson
Christer Jansson

Per Anders Persson
Bengt Olof Lundstrém
Arne Ornblom

Keith Johansson
Kerstin Fogelberg
Marie Louise Hoff

Sv = Sverigelott

Res. HCP Tot. Pris Ren Namn

587
704
706
768
530
663
736
673
684
637
667
569
646
726
667
642
730
700
516
647
612
595
534
653
630
522
397
449

278
159
150
76
307
164
89
142
131
173
140
238
161
79
133
157
65
88
269
137
168
180
237
106
124
217
338
279

S =5 Strike Sverigelott Herrar
S = 4 Strike Sverigelott Damer

865

863 Sv+S

856
844
837
827
825
815
815
810
807
807
807
805
800
799
795
788
785
784
780
775
771
759
754
739
735
728
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Stig Lundberg
Hans E Andersson
Svante Hoglund
Sven Erik Hedman
Tage Hoglund

Ann Cristin S6derman
Lars Goran Eriksson
Kurt Hiller

Hans Erik Holmqvist
Anders Nordstedt
Roffe Eriksson

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Bengt Olof Lundstrém
Hans O Andersson
Ola Aberg

Conny Larsson

Per Anders Hégbom
Arne Ornblom

Rolf Eriksson
Christer Jansson
Margareta Mattsson
Bdrje Persson

Per Anders Persson
Lennart Lind

Keith Johansson
Erland Ornblom
Marie Louise Hoff
Kerstin Fogelberg

Res.

768
736
730
726
706
704
700
684
673
667
667
663
653
647
646
642
637
630
612
595
587
569
534
530
522
516
449
397
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